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CONSTRUCTION FACILITY: PROJECT: TECHNICAL ILLUSTRATION:

ENGINEERING & RESEARCH:REGISTRATION NUMBER:DESIGNATION:

VON BRAUN FLEET YARDS, EARTH

STARFLEET CORP OF ENGINEERSU.S.S. TEMPEST

ASTRISTECH DESIGN GROUP

ASDB
STARFLEET
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© 2016  PLANS DESIGNED BY ASTRISTECH DESIGN GROUP IN CONJUNCTION WITH ESTABLISHED ELEMENTS FROM STAR TREK.  ORIGINAL DESIGN BY MICHAEL C. RUPPRECHT AND ALEX ROSENWEIG.  STAR TREK IS © PARAMOUNT 

ASTRISTECH
DESIGN GROUP

TEMPEST CLASS PROTOTYPE

NX-2200

TEMPEST

2016 - JIM MORVAY

02

DESCRIPTION

COMPARTMENT KEY

ID

03

13

01

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

12

11

10

09

08

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

JEFFERIES TUBE ACCESS

COMPUTER CORE MONITORING

INJECTOR COOLANT PUMP MECHANICS

TORPEDO STORAGE / PTC TRANSFER ACCESS / BACKUP POWER ACCESS

IDF / DEFENSIVE SHIELD GENERATOR MECHANICS

SIF / DEFENSIVE SHIELD GENERATOR MECHANICS

ATMOSPHERIC PROCESSING MECHANICS (PORT)

ATMOSPHERIC PROCESSING MECHANICS (STARBOARD)

FRESH WATER SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION

POWER DISTRIBUTION MECHANICS

BRIDGE STAFF BREAK RM

BRIDGE STAFF CONFERENCE RM

STAIRWELL (FORE)


